
MATERIAL LIFTER-AL33O 
K.S.F. 

Perfect for lifting and Transporting heavy loads. 

*Max. Load capacity 130kg (286 lbs)

*Max. Lifting Height 330 cm (130 in)

1.  Manually operated winch that can be pulled 
out to ensure no one is standing under the 
load platform

2. Easy fold up base, with 4 extra wheels for easy 
manoeuvre.

Spee/ Model 

Base Width 

Lifter weight 

Height

Lifting Height 

Lift Capacity 

ll 

11

Platform dimension 
11

Unit Weight 

Platform Weight 
11

Stored Dimension 

AL330 

(32 in) 81cm 

76 kg 

124 cm 

330 cm  

130 kg 

77 x 46 cm 

41 kg 

5.8 kg 

(168 lbs) 

(49 in) 

(130   in) 

(2861bs) 

(30 X 18 in) 

(90 lbs) 

(12.8 lbs) 

56x44x124 cm (22x17x49 in) 
*Specifications subject to change without notice.

= 

-s:j-

535 

I. 

= 

(\J 
(\J 

760 

I. 430 .1 




